CONTENT         PAGE
OPERATING PRINCIPLE       1 - 2
TECHNICAL DATA        3 - 12
ORDERING GUIDE        13
APPLICATION PROBLEMS AND SOLUTION              14
LevelDex R
page: 1
review date: October 2007Information hereon is subject to change without prior notice.

LEVEL CONTROL VALVES
LevelDex R
   - ORDERING GUIDELevelDex R
Model No. Key
VALVE SIZE:
DN50
DN80
DN100
Dn150
DN200
(2")
(3")
(4")
(6")
(8")
0
0
1
1
2
5
8
0
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
PRODUCT SERIES:
 LevelDex R
0 5 0 L X F R
Maximum Dynamic   ΔP
(Valve Fully Open)
10m H O (12,2psi)2
50m H O (71 psi)2
0 1
0 5
1 6 0 1
Maximum Static Working Pressure
(Closed Valve)
160m H O (227psi)2 1 6
Attached Pilot
Remote Pilot R
PILOT:
Filter
CONE FILTER:
F
STANDARD PRODUCT VARIATIONS:
No Bend or Filter Box
With Long Radius Bend
Filter Box - Horizontal Inlet - Vertical Access
Filter Box - Horizontal Inlet - Horizontal Access
Filter Box - Vertical Inlet - Horizontal Access
D
A
B
C
X
ADD ON FEATURES TO BASIC      VALVESLevelDex R
NOTE: This key refers to popular valve configurations and is not an indication of the limit of available variations, should there
be a requirement which does not appear in the key please enquire.
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY:
Valve size
Desired Flange Alignment
Static (Working) & Dynamic (Valve Fully Open) Pressure
Desired Flow Rate
VALVE SIZE
LONG RADIUS BEND
FILTER BOX - HORIZONTAL INLET - VERTICAL ACCESS
FILTER BOX - HORIZONTAL INLET - HORIZONTAL ACCESS
FILTER BOX - VERTICAL INLET - HORIZONTAL ACCESS
FILTER